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Individual Top Times

Archbishop Wood High School [WOOD]    Coach: Charles Stillwell
Number of Top Times: 10  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   50 Free
1 3/7/1993 1993 MeetsFisher, Jason   22.13 Y F
2 3/2/2003 2003 MeetsWhelan, Kevin   22.53 Y F
3 3/2/1986 1986 MeetsDundas, Ray   22.57 Y F
4 3/5/1978 1978 MeetsWarrender, William   22.69 Y F
5 3/6/1988 1988 MeetsDufner, Dan   22.70 Y F
6 3/3/2002 2002 MeetsAugustine, Chris   22.81 Y F
7 3/4/1984 1984 MeetsMcGhee, Joe   22.83 Y F
8 3/5/2000 2000 MeetsMacKenzie, Matthew   23.01 Y F
9 3/3/1985 1985 MeetsOriold, Michael   23.12 Y F

10 3/6/1994 1994 MeetsNoon, Edward   23.13 Y F

Boys   100 Free
1 3/5/1989 1989 MeetsDaly, Brian   46.55 Y F
2 3/2/1986 1986 MeetsDundas, Ray   49.24 Y F
3 3/8/1992 1992 MeetsFisher, Jason   49.32 Y F
4 3/6/1988 1988 MeetsDufner, Dan   49.50 Y F
5 3/5/1978 1978 MeetsWarrender, William   49.80 Y F
6 3/5/2000 2000 MeetsMacKenzie, Matthew   50.39 Y F
7 3/8/1992 1992 MeetsHowell, Thomas   51.37 Y F
8 3/3/1985 1985 MeetsOriold, Michael   51.47 Y F
9 3/3/1996 1996 MeetsRoussel, Edward   51.50 Y F

10 3/3/2002 2002 MeetsWhelan, Kevin   51.51 Y F

Boys   200 Free
1 3/6/1988 1988 MeetsDaly, Brian 1:43.18 Y F
2 3/6/1994 1994 MeetsNoon, Edward 1:50.00 Y F
3 3/3/1991 1991 MeetsFisher, Jason 1:50.54 Y F
4 3/7/1982 1982 MeetsFuller, John 1:50.89 Y F
5 3/4/1979 1979 MeetsKoch, David 1:50.99 Y F
6 3/3/1996 1996 MeetsReuter, David 1:52.48 Y F
7 3/7/1999 1999 MeetsSteen, Brant 1:53.50 Y F
8 3/3/2002 2002 MeetsO'Connor, Matt 1:53.87 Y F
9 3/4/1984 1984 MeetsOriold, Michael 1:54.50 Y F

10 3/5/2000 2000 MeetsMacKenzie, Matthew 1:56.34 Y F

Boys   500 Free
1 3/5/1989 1989 MeetsDaly, Brian 4:53.75 Y F
2 3/7/1999 1999 MeetsSteen, Brant 5:00.11 Y F
3 3/7/1982 1982 MeetsFuller, John 5:05.99 Y F
4 3/6/1988 1988 MeetsMadden, Daniel 5:07.58 Y F
5 3/6/1994 1994 MeetsFreil, Shawn 5:09.37 Y F
6 3/4/1979 1979 MeetsElse, Jack 5:10.99 Y F
7 3/8/1992 1992 MeetsBrennan, Sean 5:14.66 Y F
8 3/5/2000 2000 MeetsO'Connor, Matt 5:20.22 Y F
9 3/3/1996 1996 MeetsMaher, Chris 5:22.01 Y F

10 3/2/1997 1997 MeetsHolmes, Mark 5:23.99 Y F

Boys   100 Back
1 3/5/1989 1989 MeetsDaly, Brian   52.47 Y F
2 3/4/2001 2001 MeetsO'Connor, Matt   55.49 Y F
3 3/7/1999 1999 MeetsSteen, Brant   57.25 Y F
4 3/4/1979 1979 MeetsKoch, David   57.80 Y F
5 3/3/1996 1996 MeetsReuter, David   57.81 Y F
6 3/8/1992 1992 MeetsGulbinski, Michael   59.18 Y F
7 3/8/1992 1992 MeetsO'Leary, Terry   59.78 Y F
8 3/3/2002 2002 MeetsKealey, Jarrett 1:00.93 Y F
9 3/8/1992 1992 MeetsFerrara, Todd 1:01.49 Y F

10 3/7/1976 1976 MeetsStillwell, Charles 1:01.60 Y F

Boys   100 Breast
1 3/2/2003 2003 MeetsWhelan, Kevin 1:00.83 Y F
2 3/2/1975 1975 MeetsWalrath, Dennis 1:01.56 Y F



Licensed To: Archbishop Wood High School Page 23/21/2006

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

3 3/4/1979 1979 MeetsBoutaugh, Joseph 1:01.59 Y F
4 3/4/2006 2006 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsWhelan, Thomas JR 1:01.94 Y P
5 3/4/1979 1979 MeetsCatalino, James 1:02.99 Y F
6 3/8/1992 1992 MeetsSouthard, Bryan 1:03.09 Y F
7 3/5/2005 2005 Philadelphia Catholic League ChampsLanglois, Billy SR 1:03.69 Y F
8 3/6/1988 1988 MeetsHildebrand, TJ 1:04.05 Y F
9 3/6/1994 1994 MeetsFreil, John 1:04.10 Y F

10 3/5/1995 1995 MeetsFein, David 1:05.27 Y F

Boys   100 Fly
1 3/3/1985 1985 MeetsOriold, Michael   52.74 Y F
2 3/4/2001 2001 MeetsO'Connor, Matt   53.87 Y F
3 3/7/1976 1976 MeetsBoyce, Paul   55.70 Y F
4 3/5/2005 2005 Philadelphia Catholic League ChampsLanglois, Billy SR   55.94 Y P
5 3/4/2006 2006 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsHurley, James JR   57.31 Y F
6 3/6/1994 1994 MeetsBram, Geof   57.43 Y F
7 3/2/1986 1986 MeetsDufner, Brian   58.53 Y F
8 3/8/1992 1992 MeetsFisher, Jason   59.00 Y F
9 3/3/1991 1991 MeetsRomano, Kevin   59.27 Y F

10 3/2/1997 1997 MeetsHolmes, Mark 1:00.26 Y F

Boys   200 IM
1 3/8/1987 1987 MeetsDaly, Brian 2:02.99 Y F
2 3/8/1992 1992 MeetsGulbinski, Michael 2:05.42 Y F
3 3/6/1988 1988 MeetsWilliams, David 2:06.51 Y F
4 3/3/1996 1996 MeetsRoussel, Edward 2:06.65 Y F
5 3/4/1979 1979 MeetsCatalino, James 2:07.99 Y F
6 3/6/1988 1988 MeetsMadden, Daniel 2:08.34 Y F
7 3/7/1999 1999 MeetsSteen, Brant 2:08.46 Y F
8 3/4/2001 2001 MeetsO'Connor, Matt 2:09.33 Y F
9 3/6/1994 1994 MeetsFreil, John 2:10.78 Y F

10 3/6/1994 1994 MeetsFreil, Shawn 2:10.84 Y F


